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Company
Number

NI.2376
NI.9521
Nl. 11466
Nl. 10168
NI.8665
NI.7740
Nl. 11237
NI.7323
NI.5355
NI.5075
NI.2019
NI.9736
NI.674
NI.6180
Nl.5889
NI.3183
NI.4671
NI.9337
NI.379
R.330
NI.2716
NI.9162
Nl. 12473
R.405
NI.4159
NI.2988
NI.7114
NI.257
NI.4584
NI.7531
NI.6516
NI.7675
NI.6044
N 1. 8634
NI.3337
NI.3884
NI.4273
NI.3280
NI.4705
Nl. 10635
NI.2262
NI.2431
NI.6599
NI.8388
NI.408
NI.4328
NI.9286
NI.7035
NI.1189
NI.8345
NI.242
NI.3911
NL3861

Name of Company

D. Dorman & Company, Limited
Dencom Investments Limited
Dickson, Jordan and Nesbitt Limited
Dickson McKinney Limited
Dorman Shipping Limited
Dorman Wai mac Limited
Dornan's Service Station (Lisburn) Limited
Edward Dillon (Northern Ireland) Limited
Electrical and Hardware Marketing Company Limited
Engalv (Ireland) Limited
Envelopes, Limited
Furnishing Credit Services (N.I.) Limited
Gardiner's Limited
George CHall & Company (Cash & Credit) Limited
George Scott (Annaghmore) Limited
Glenwell Holdings Limited
Hilden Investment Company Limited
Hydepark Industrial Estates (Mallusk) Limited
Irish Christian Endeavour Holiday Homes, Limited
Irish Linen Mesh Company, Limited — The
J. McAulfield, Limited
J.S. Lister (Belfast) Limited
James Mackie & Sons (Technical Services) Limited
John Cleland & Son, Limited
John Keers and Sons, Limited
K. S. Land Trust Limited
K. S. Trading Co. Limited
Ladybird (Northern Ireland) Limited
Lagan Valley Investment Company Limited
Lowry McKinney Limited
McCaughey Bros. (N.I.) Limited
Maccaste Concrete Products (Craigavon) Limited
Maccaste Concrete Products Limited
Maguire Contracts Limited
Marshall Brothers (Wines) Limited
Maxbro Limited
North Antrim Turkeys Limited
Northern Ireland Optical Society
Orchard Caravans Limited
Orpen Engineering Limited
Peter Gibbons Limited
Peter Woods, Limited
Proctor & Company (Printers) Limited
Purle Waste (N.I.) Limited
R. & D. McAlisten, Limited
R.J. McKinney Limited
RJ. McKinney (Structural Engineers) Limited
Radication Limited
Redland (Northern Ireland) Limited
Retail Display Centre (N.I.) Limited
Richmond Lodge School
Robert Murray & Company Limited
Romac (Northern Ireland), Limited
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