Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
19.1.78	NI.2376	D. Dorman & Company, Limited	D
"	NI.9521	Dencom Investments Limited	D
"	NI.11466	Dickson, Jordan and Nesbitt Limited	D
,,	NI.10168	Dickson McKinney Limited	D
,,	NI.8665	Dorman Shipping Limited	D
"	NI.7740	Dorman Walmac Limited	D
"	NI.11237	Dornan's Service Station (Lisburn) Limited	D
**	NI.7323	Edward Dillon (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.5355	Electrical and Hardware Marketing Company Limited	D
"	NI.5075	Engaly (Ireland) Limited	D
•	NI.2019	Envelopes, Limited	D
,,	NI.9736	Furnishing Credit Services (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.674	Gardiner's Limited	D
"	NI.6180	George C.Hall & Company (Cash & Credit) Limited	D
,,	NI.5889	George Scott (Annaghmore) Limited	D
"	NI.3183	Glenwell Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.4671	Hilden Investment Company Limited	D
,,	NI.9337	Hydepark Industrial Estates (Mallusk) Limited	D
"	NI.379	Irish Christian Endeavour Holiday Homes, Limited	c
**	R.330	Irish Linen Mesh Company, Limited — The	D
,,	NI.2716	J. McAulfield, Limited	D
,,	NI.9162	J.S. Lister (Belfast) Limited	C
,,	NI.12473	James Mackie & Sons (Technical Services) Limited	Ē
,,	R.405	John Cleland & Son, Limited	C D
,,	Ni.4159	John Keers and Sons, Limited	l D
,,	Ni.2988	K. S. Land Trust Limited	D
· ·	NI.7114	K. S. Trading Co. Limited	D
	Ni.257	Ladybird (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	NI.4584	Lagan Valley Investment Company Limited	D
*1	NI.7531	Lowry McKinney Limited	D
"	NI.6516	McCaughey Bros. (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.7675	Maccaste Concrete Products (Craigavon) Limited	D
"	NI.6044	Maccaste Concrete Products Limited	D
,,	NI.8634	Maguire Contracts Limited	D
,,	NI.3337	Marshall Brothers (Wines) Limited	D
,,	NI.3884	Maxbro Limited	D
,,	NI.4273	North Antrim Turkeys Limited	D
"	NI.3280	Northern Ireland Optical Society	D
••	NI.4705	Orchard Caravans Limited	D
**	NI.10635	Orpen Engineering Limited	D
**	NI.2262	Peter Gibbons Limited	D
"	NI.2431	Peter Woods, Limited	D
"	NI.6599	Proctor & Company (Printers) Limited	D
,,	NI.8388	Purle Waste (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.408	R. & D. McAlister, Limited	D
"	NI.4328	R.J. McKinney Limited	D
**	NI.9286	R.J. McKinney (Structural Engineers) Limited	D
"	NI.7035	Radication Limited	D
,,	NI.1189	Redland (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
11	NI.8345	Retail Display Centre (N.I.) Limited	D
**	NI.242	Richmond Lodge School	CD
,,	NI.3911	Robert Murray & Company Limited	D
,,	NI.3861	Romac (Northern Ireland), Limited	D